rgb —> rgb* and CIE data of a elementary hue circle
according to CIE R1-47:2009 for sSRGB display,=0%

16 step elementary hue circle with hueﬁab’a: 25.4,92.3,162.2, 271.7

Code

00j=R
r25j
50j
r75j
j00g=J
j259
j50g
i759
g00b=G
g25b
g50b
g75b
b0Or=B
b25r
b50r
b75r

5 step equidistant grey scalet*

Code
no0Ow=N
n025w
nosow
n075w
n100w=w

L*y
50.9
52.2
63.1
727
83.6
90.8
85.9
84.1
85.1
87.1
79.1
70.1
59.3
38.3
57.3
52.5

L*y
0.0
238
41.7
71.4
95.4

a*y

b*,
37.1
65.2
70.7
76.7
84.2
88.5
82.7
54.1
20.5
-8.4
-25.6
-39.1
-56.0
-90.3
-57.4
-4.2

C*ab,a

86.4
97.1
82.6
79.2
84.3
94.0
104.0

104.4
110.4
82.4

hap rgb —> rgb*

25.4 1.00 0.00 0.0
42.1 1.00 0.25 0.0
58.8 1.00 0.50 0.0
75.5 1.000.75 0.0
92.3 1.00 1.00 0.0
109.7 0.751.000.0
127.2 0.501.000.0
144.7 0.251.000.0
162.2 0.001.000.0
189.6 0.001.000.5
217.0 0.001.001.0
244.2 0.000.50 1.0
271.7 0.000.00 1.0
300.1 0.500.00 1.0
328.6 1.000.00 1.0
357.0 1.000.000.5

=0.0,238,47.7,715,95.4

b*,

C*aba

hap rgb —> rgb*

0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
325.3 0.250.250.2!
325.1 0.50 0.50 0.5
325.1 0.750.750.7!
0.0 1.00 1.00 1.0

(ol elelelelelolellollollelleleloleme]

KE170-3N, LAB*la0, adapted=not adapted



